

## Philip Liberatore, Award Winning C.P.A, Chosen One of L.A.'s 100 Most Fascinating People for 2022

"We're honored to include Philip Liberatore into our BoLAA family." ~Aurora DeRose

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, December 8, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Philip Liberatore, Award Winning C.P.A, wins the Best of Los Angeles Award- "100 MOST FASCINATING PEOPLE IN LOS ANGELES - 2022", according to Aurora DeRose, award coordinator for the Best of Los Angeles Award community.

The "Best of Los Angeles Award" community was formed eight years ago and consists of over 7,800 professional members living and working in Southern California. It celebrates the best people, places, and things in Los Angeles with the slogan "No Ads. No B.S. Only the Best."

"The mission of the community is to celebrate the best of Los Angeles, and allow its community members to connect with other members who share the highest standards of quality and integrity," expresses DeRose. "We're honored to include Philip Liberatore into our BoLAA family." ~Aurora DeRose.



Philip Liberatore

At <u>Liberatore CPA</u>, their clients turn to the experienced team to help them navigate both their most routine and most complex financial challenges. Liberatore CPA offers a full range of business advisory services uniquely tailored to their client's specific business issues and personal objectives.

"We offer a full range of financial services and solutions, and though many accounting firms say they listen, we actually hear our clients," states Liberatore. "We support small businesses, large corporations, and individuals through all business cycles – from start-up, growth, and expansion – all the way to maturity and through exit/succession planning."

Liberatore CPA's full range of services includes general accounting, tax strategy/tax preparation, and financial management for clients throughout Southern California. Their experienced team consistently invests in continuing education and they are some of the most knowledgeable and credentialed professionals in the industry.

Aurora DeRose Boundless Media Inc. +1 951-870-0099 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605340218

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.